
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 8C-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:8C
Driver:Schildtknecht, Kathy

8:07 am STOP OLDE WATERFORD RD/13521 PARADISE

8:08 am STOP PARADISE CHURCH RD @ OLDE WATERFORD RD

8:08 am STOP 13606 Paradise Church Rd

8:09 am STOP 13628 PARADISE CHURCH RD

8:12 am STOP PARADISE MANOR @ LONGRIDGE DR @ CRANBE

8:13 am STOP SHARON DR@EMERSON DR

8:14 am STOP SHARON DR@PARADISE DR AT CIRCLE

8:15 am STOP 13529 PARADISE DR

8:18 am STOP HALIFAX DR @ SOVEREIGN TER

8:20 am STOP PULASKI DR @ ESSEX DR

8:27 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 468-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:468
Driver:Gossard, Heidi

7:43 am STOP CORELLO DR @ RED MAPLE DR

7:49 am STOP HALIFAX DR @ PULASKI DR

7:53 am STOP 19116/19117 LONGMEADOW RD

7:54 am STOP 19123/19124 LONGMEADOW RD

8:01 am STOP EASTERN BLVD N @ KLICK WAY

8:03 am STOP 1132 SECURITY RD

8:05 am STOP ANTIETAM DR @ ELEANOR LN

8:06 am STOP 358/360 ANTIETAM DR

8:06 am STOP 329 ANTIETAM DR

8:07 am STOP 320/323 ANTIETAM DR

8:10 am STOP KLICK WAY @ ANTIETAM DR

8:11 am STOP 740 ANTIETAM DR

8:12 am STOP 19618/19621 OLD FORGE RD

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 470-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:470
Driver:Fowlkes, Tammy

across from path to Papa Ct

8:01 am STOP 558 PANGBORN BLVD

8:04 am STOP SECURITY RD @ WASHINGTON GARDENS

8:08 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ MEDWAY RD

8:12 am STOP MEDWAY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE

8:15 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ VISTA ST

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 501-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:501
Driver:Lohman, Bethany

8:09 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ VIEW ST

8:10 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD@MONET DRIVE

8:17 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ MANOR DR

8:18 am STOP Rental Office 55 MANOR DR

8:28 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 504-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:504
Driver:Woodson, William

8:01 am STOP SENECA RIDGE DR @ ROYCROFT DR

8:08 am STOP ORCHARD HILLS PKY @ ROYAL RD

8:09 am STOP INDIAN COTTAGE RD @ WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR

8:09 am STOP WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR @ OLD COLONY LN

8:10 am STOP 18519 Maugans Ave

8:14 am STOP KEENER RD @ CHERRY TREE DR

8:15 am STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ FAIRFAX RD

8:16 am STOP FAIRFAX RD @ BRIARCLIFF DR

8:17 am STOP ROLLING RD @ APPLE HILL DR

8:18 am STOP ROLLING RD @ CLUB RD

8:19 am STOP CLUB RD @ BRIARWOOD DR

8:21 am STOP CLUB RD @ PRESTON RD

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 509-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:509
Driver:Albakhouchi, Abdeladim

8:12 am STOP STOP #6 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 516-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:516
Driver:Chambers, Terri

8:01 am STOP 1305 Jefferson Blvd

8:01 am STOP 1361 Jefferson Blvd

8:03 am STOP SCOTT HILL DR @ SUNSET CIR

8:04 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ CLEARVIEW RD

8:05 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ GILBERT HILLS DR

8:06 am STOP MAYFAIR AVE @ SHERIDAN AVE

8:08 am STOP RONNIE DR @ MARVIN AVE

8:14 am STOP 1042/1046 SECURITY RD

8:15 am STOP SECURITY RD @ LYNNEHAVEN DR

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 517-AM-3 NNH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:517
Driver:Wright, Pauline

side of 14206 Maugansville Rd

7:54 am STOP Reiff Church Rd@Maugansville Rd

7:59 am STOP 14719 Daley Rd

8:01 am STOP 18039 MASON DIXON RD

8:03 am STOP 18221 MASON DIXON RD

8:04 am (stop) MAUGANSVILLE RD @ CLEARWAY DR

8:05 am (stop) MAUGANSVILLE RD @ SKY VIEW LN

8:07 am STOP 17930/17933 REIFF CHURCH RD

8:08 am STOP REIFF CHURCH RD @ SHELBY CIR

8:10 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ VILLAGE MILL RD

8:11 am STOP WEAVER AVE @ ALPINE DR

8:14 am STOP GARNETTE AVE @ SUNRISE DR

8:18 am STOP MAUGANS AVE@PETMAR CIR

8:18 am STOP MAUGANS AVE @ SPRIGGS RD

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 536-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:536
Driver:De La Rosa, Rosanna

8:05 am STOP STOP #1 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:10 am STOP CORTLAND DR@LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:20 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 544-AM-2 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:544
Driver:Johnson, Kimberly

7:35 am (stop) 13011/13010 POINT SALEM RD

7:35 am STOP 12905 Point Salem Rd

STOP BEFORE LANES SPLIT

7:39 am STOP GARLAND GROH BLVD AT HOLLYHOCK RD

7:40 am STOP 17817 Broadfording Road

7:41 am STOP 17802 Broadfording Rd

7:41 am STOP 17718/17719/17723 BROADFORDING RD

7:42 am (stop) 17601 Broadfording Rd

7:44 am STOP 17205 BROADFORDING RD

7:45 am STOP 16946 Broadfording Rd

7:49 am STOP 13929 Cearfoss Pike

7:50 am STOP 13924/13913 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:51 am (stop) 13827 CEARFOSS PIKE

7:53 am STOP GARDEN VIEW RD@PATRIOT WAY@IVY WAY

7:54 am STOP IVY WAY @ GARDEN SPOT DR

7:55 am STOP GARDEN SPOT DR @ MARK AVE

7:57 am STOP 17630 Garden View Rd

7:58 am (stop) 17432 Garden View Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 544-AM-2 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

8:00 am STOP 13258 Salem Church Rd

8:04 am STOP 13020 Salem Ave

8:04 am STOP 13000 SALEM AVENUE

8:13 am STOP NORTH HAVEN ST AT PARKING LOT

8:15 am STOP 18612 MAUGANS AVE

8:16 am STOP 18502 Maugans Ave

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:546
Driver:Braswell, James

8:02 am STOP CHARTRIDGE DR @ E MAGNOLIA AVE

8:11 am STOP N CANNON AVE @ MUSEY AVE

8:20 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 547-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:547
Driver:Carter, Rosiland

7:51 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ HYACINTH CT

BACK SIDE

7:52 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ ORCHID DR

7:54 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ PRIMROSE LN

7:57 am (stop) LONGMEADOW RD @ HUNTER HILL DR

7:58 am STOP WINDSOR DR @ WINDSOR CIR

8:01 am STOP 13533 MARSH PIKE

8:02 am (stop) MARSH PIKE @ MARSH CIR

8:03 am STOP DONNYBROOK DR @ MEADOWBROOK RD

8:04 am STOP MEADOWBROOK RD @ SPRING CREEK RD

8:06 am (stop) 19826 SPRING CREEK RD@THE HEIGHTS

8:08 am STOP SPRING CREEK RD @ DONNYBROOK DR

8:09 am (stop) DONNYBROOK DR @ LORRAINE TER

8:10 am STOP 19315/19316 LONGMEADOW RD

8:20 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 549-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:549
Driver:Hernandez, Liilian

8:05 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ ATLANTIC DR

8:07 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ MONROE AVE

8:12 am STOP 632 WESTWOOD ST

8:15 am STOP WILLARD ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

BESIDE OTTERBIEN CHURCH@alley

8:18 am STOP N LOCUST ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

8:27 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 552-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:552
Driver:Lawhorne, Karen 

8:00 am STOP 18307/18308 SHAWLEY DR

8:00 am (stop) 18107 Shawley Dr

8:04 am STOP ALPINE DR @ BLUE MOUNTAIN DR

8:04 am STOP BLUE MOUNTAIN DR @ LEONA AVE

8:06 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ EBY LN

8:08 am STOP VILLAGE MILL DR @ GARDEN VIEW RD

8:10 am STOP WELLSPRING DR @ JENNIFER LN

8:12 am STOP 13431 Maugansville Rd

8:26 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 553-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:553
Driver:Padilla, Kathleen

7:48 am (stop) 20037 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:49 am (stop) 20323 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:49 am STOP 20351 LEITERSBURG PIKE

7:57 am STOP 14246 MARSH PIKE

7:58 am (stop) MARSH PIKE @ BLUE HERON LN

7:59 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLOSSOM LN

7:59 am STOP 13822 MARSH PIKE

8:00 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ CRESAP DR

8:00 am STOP 13717 MARSH PIKE

8:01 am STOP MARSH PIKE@SPRING VALLEY@DONNYBROOK

8:02 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ SMALLWOOD TER

8:03 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ HERITAGE LN

8:07 am STOP JAMESTOWN DR @ CHIPPENDALE CIR

8:08 am STOP GENTRY DR @ JAMESTOWN DR

8:11 am STOP MEADOW VIEW DR @ CATHEDRAL AVE

8:20 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 567-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:567
Driver:Wills, David

8:07 am STOP TERPS BLVD @ WOLFPACK WAY

8:08 am STOP TERPS BLVD @ PLAYGROUND

8:21 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 569-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:569

8:02 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ MESA TER

8:03 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ DILLER DR

FORTNEY HOMES main entrance

8:04 am STOP 14243 PENNSYLVANIA AVE - FORTNEY HOMES

8:07 am (stop) 14732 BYERS RD

8:13 am STOP 14002 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

8:14 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ NORTHRIDGE DR

8:15 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ AMANDA LN

8:16 am (stop) 13518/13520/13522 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

8:22 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL




